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PGCIL/R/2019/50548 297 : 3 January, 2020

Ms. Ankita Singh,
Pocket-D, SFS Flats, Mayur Vihar Phase-3, Pin:110096,
Delhi
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information Sought (1): Is PRP for FY 2018-19 has been selated for working employces of
PGCIL?
Reply: Yes

Information Sought (2): If Yes, whether it was final or provisional. Please give details
Reply: Provisional

Information Sought (3): Is PRP for FY 2018-19 has been relcased for separated and retired
employees of NR-1 and NR-II region of PGCIL?
Reply: Yes

Information Sought (4): I not why there is delay.
Reply: Not applicable

Information Sought (5): Pleasc give the time line (tentative) when the PRP for FY 2018-19 will
be released for scparated and retired employees of NR-1 and NR-1I region of PGCIL.

Reply: Not applicable i
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